2011-2012 Climate Survey by Building

School Q2 Q4 Q6 Q8 Q10 Q12 Q13 Q14 Q16 Q18
Abbott (73) 87.7% | 84.5% | 82.2% | 86.3% | 84.9% | 84.9% | 82.2% | 67.1% | 82.2% | 82.2%
Bristol (20) 100.0% [ 100.0% | 95.0% | 90.0% | 90.0% | 95.0% [ 95.0% | 90.0% | 95.0% | 90.0%
Bullard (76) 93.4% | 96.0% | 82.9% | 86.8% | 88.2% | 82.9% | 90.7% | 65.8% | 73.7% | 84.2%
Cheney (59) 67.8% | 79.6% | 67.8% | 79.7% | 71.3% | 79.6% | 77.9% | 72.9% | 74.6% | 74.5%
Ellis (64) 78.1% | 90.6% | 71.9% | 73.4% | 78.2% | 68.8% | 76.5% | 50.0% [ 84.4% | 76.5%
Goodwin (61) 47.6% | 73.8% | 59.0% | 57.4% | 50.8% | 52.5% | 50.4% 16.4% | 45.9% | 44.3%
Grasso (72) 72.0% | 91.7% | 66.6% | 76.4% | 80.6% | 84.7% | 77.8% | 56.9% [ 75.0% | 86.1%
Kaynor (56) S57.2% | 84.0% | 48.2% | 62.5% | 66.1% | 55.3% | 55.3% | 57.1% | 56.2% | 53.6%
Norwich (54) 98.2% | 96.3% | 88.8% | 87.0% | 90.7% | 90.7% | 90.7% | 70.4% | 92.6% | 87.2%
O'Brien (59) 44.1% | 66.1% | 49.2% | 57.7% | 61.0% | 44.1% | 47.4% | 50.8% | 57.7% | 49.2%
Platt (74) 68.1% | 79.4% | 60.8% | 70.1% | 74.2% | 69.1% | 59.8% | 43.3% [ 64.9% | 62.9%
Prince (58) 72.6% | 83.8% | 67.8% | 79.1% | 67.7% | 74.2% | 64.5% | 53.2% | 75.8% | 74.2%
Vinal (67) 70.1% | 86.5% | 56.7% | 71.6% | 80.6% | 79.1% | 79.1% | 58.2% [ 76.1% | 77.6%
Whitney (39) 57.0% | 79.5% | 59.0% | 76.9% | 77.1% | 69.3% | 66.6% | 69.2% | 71.7% | 69.2%
Wilcox (79) 81.0% | 87.3% | 77.1% | 82.3% | 81.0% | 79.8% | 86.0% | 54.4% | 83.5% | 81.0%
Windham (74) 64.8% | 90.6% | 55.4% | 64.8% | 72.9% | 64.8% | 71.6% | 45.9% | 71.6% | 69.0%
Wolcott (70) 50.0% | 67.2% | 74.3% | 48.6% | 55.7% | 40.0% | 42.9% | 28.6% [ 54.3% | 44.3%
Average 71.4% | 84.8% | 67.8% | 73.0% | 75.1% | 71.0% | 71.0% | 53.9% | 71.9% | 70.6%

#2 the culture and emotional climate of the school is positive and supportive

#4 1 like to come to work each day
#6 there are clear-cut policies and procedures in my school
#8 I feel I am a part of a team (shared mission, values, effort, and goals)

#10 I feel my professional judgment is respected

#12 I feel the administrative team fosters an environment in which honesty & openness are valued
#13 I feel supported by the school administrative team
#14 My efforts are recognized and acknowledged in meaningful ways by the Principal
#16 I receive constructive feedback and suggestions for improvement
#18 Our administrative team is committed to finding fair and balanced solutions to problems

Indicates % who agree or strongly agree with statement
Indicates more than 10% below district average




